                                                                                                     60W, 100-240Vac Input, Type-C Wall-Mount Adapter
Technical Sales / Customer Service:        +1-818-338-7788        •       Email:   sales@autec.com
31328 Via Colinas Suite 102   •    Westlake Village, CA 91362 USA     •     www.autec.com
1 / 1
                                                       W4M060-PD2-A-USBC Series
◼ Features
• Single output to 60W
• 100-240Vac Universal input
• EN55032/EN55022/CISPR22 EMI Compatible
• Designed to meet UL60950
• Frequency: 50/60Hz
• OVP, OCP, OTP, and short circuit protection
• Efficiency: level VI
• QC3.0: Quick Charge 3rd edition
• PD2.0: Power Delivery 2nd edition
• USB-C output connector
• Case Temperature control
• Flipping A/C input plug
• Dimensions: 69x50x26mm (2.7”x1.9”x1”)
◼ Applications
• Personal electronic devices
◼ Model List
Model  Output Voltage  Output Current  Power
W4M060-PD2-A
5V  2A  60W
9V  2A  60W
12V  2A  60W
15V  3A  60W
20V  3A  60W
*Product images are for illustrative purposes only and may vary from actual design.
*Specifications are subject to change without notice. Autec is not responsible for issues arising from errors or
omissions.
*Product images are for illustrative purposes
only and may vary from actual design.
 A=US AC Plug
Part Number Scheme
W4M 060-PD2-A-USBC
W4M=Wall Mount
and manufacturing
code.
060=Output power Watts
PD2=Power Delivery 2nd edition
-USBC=USB-C
Output Connector